 2025 Kurve
Computer Table
List Pricing
General Information
Kurve Round Computer Table Standards:
Fixed Height Worksurface available in 26", 29" & 36" AFF with 24" diameter drum base
Grommets, wire management & power access included
Two - 15 amp plug-strips included
Standard Laminates include Wilsonart, Formica, Pionite and Nevamar
Optional Acrylic privacy divider panels
shown with discovery ottomans
ITEM# DESCRIPTION DIAMETER HEIGHT LIST PRICE
kurve computer tables     HP Laminate top / base with privacy divider panels
KU-CT-48-26-CYB-LAM-TDP 48 26 $6,660
KU-CT-48-29-CYB-LAM-TDP 48 29 $6,678
KU-CT-48-36-CYB-LAM-TDP 48 36 $6,885
kurve computer tables     HP Laminate top / base
KU-CT-48-26-CYB-LAM 48 26 $5,316
KU-CT-48-29-CYB-LAM 48 29 $5,334
KU-CT-48-36-CYB-LAM 48 36 $5,541
Fixed height (26", 29" or 36" AFF)
Kurve Round Computer Tables offer a simple uncluttered grouping for computer stations.  Table top and base are available in many different
laminate finishes.  The base has an access door allowing for easy set-up, power and data access, and clean wire management.  Optional:
Privacy divider panels between stations.
Worksurface is 1" thick MDF with laminate surface & 2mm edge banding
2025 Price List R1
1/1/2025 (847) 291-3900    info@3branch.com    Contact 3branch for quote. 1 of 3
 2025 Kurve
Computer Table
List Pricing
General Information
Kurve Round Computer Table Standards:
Fixed Height Worksurface available in 26", 29" & 36" AFF with 36" diameter drum base
Grommets, wire management & power access included
Two - 15 amp plug-strips included
Standard Laminates include Wilsonart, Formica, Pionite and Nevamar
Optional Acrylic privacy divider panels
shown with discovery ottomans
ITEM# DESCRIPTION DIAMETER HEIGHT LIST PRICE
kurve computer tables     HP Laminate top / base with privacy divider panels
KU-CT-60-26-CYB-LAM-TDP 60 26 $7,715
KU-CT-60-29-CYB-LAM-TDP 60 29 $7,733
KU-CT-60-36-CYB-LAM-TDP 60 36 $8,012
kurve computer tables     HP Laminate top / base
KU-CT-60-26-CYB-LAM 60 26 $6,266
KU-CT-60-29-CYB-LAM 60 29 $6,284
KU-CT-60-36-CYB-LAM 60 36 $6,563
Fixed height (26", 29" or 36" AFF)
Kurve Round Computer Tables offer a simple uncluttered grouping for computer stations.  Table top and base are available in many different
laminate finishes.  The base has an access door allowing for easy set-up, power and data access, and clean wire management.  Optional:
Privacy divider panels between stations.
Worksurface is 1" thick MDF with laminate surface & 2mm edge banding
2025 Price List R1
1/1/2025 (847) 291-3900    info@3branch.com    Contact 3branch for quote. 2 of 3
 2025 Kurve
Computer Table
List Pricing
General Information
Kurve Round Computer Table Standards:
Fixed Height Worksurface available in 26", 29" & 36" AFF with 36" diameter drum base
Grommets, wire management & power access included
Two - 15 amp plug-strips included
Standard Laminates include Wilsonart, Formica, Pionite and Nevamar
Optional Acrylic privacy divider panels
shown with discovery ottomans
ITEM# DESCRIPTION DIAMETER HEIGHT LIST PRICE
kurve computer tables     HP Laminate top / base with privacy divider panels
KU-CT-72-26-CYB-LAM-TDP 72 26 $9,002
KU-CT-72-29-CYB-LAM-TDP 72 29 $9,020
KU-CT-72-36-CYB-LAM-TDP 72 36 $9,300
kurve computer tables     HP Laminate top / base
KU-CT-72-26-CYB-LAM 72 26 $7,439
KU-CT-72-29-CYB-LAM 72 29 $7,456
KU-CT-72-36-CYB-LAM 72 36 $7,736
Fixed height (26", 29" or 36" AFF)
Kurve Round Computer Tables offer a simple uncluttered grouping for computer stations.  Table top and base are available in many different
laminate finishes.  The base has an access door allowing for easy set-up, power and data access, and clean wire management.  Optional:
Privacy divider panels between stations.
Worksurface is 1" thick MDF with laminate surface & 2mm edge banding
2025 Price List R1
1/1/2025 (847) 291-3900    info@3branch.com    Contact 3branch for quote. 3 of 3